


MODERN
INFRASTRUCTURE

When we founded this company, we had a dream to harness the stunning designs of the natural world
and bring them into homes and offices everywhere. Our laminates make that dream a reality.

Now, our customers can experience nature’s inspired beauty and craftsmanship no matter where they are.
We're proud to share this catalogue showcasing our collection that turns inspiration into interiors.
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Our dedication to quality and sustainability shines through in our array of certifications. We proudly hold esteemed
accolades such as accreditation from the Indian Standard Institution and ISO 9001:2008. Additionally, our affiliation
with the Indian Green Build Council underscores our commitment to eco-conscious practices. These certifications emphasize
Samarpan's unwavering focus on excellence, trustworthiness, and environmental responsibility, reaffirming our suitability
for discerning customers like you who share these values.

AMINATES

ted to manufacturing exceptional decorative laminates since our founding in
007. Locatec orbi, the renowned ceramic hub of India, our expert team brings artful designs to life using state-
of-the-art production methods. We take pride in our widespread national dealer network that makes our products
accessible across the country.

True to our name, which means ‘dedication’ in Sanskrit, we are committed to serving our customers with care and
attention to detail. We offer two ranges, Finoble and Finetouch, catering to diverse tastes and budgets without
compromising on quality.

Sustainability is central to our values. We strive to operate as an ecologically and socially conscious company, from
sourcing to manufacturing to delivery. Our vision is to provide opportunities for our employees to grow and thrive
while crafting innovative laminates that stand the test of time. With endless dedication, creativity, and care, we bring
inspired designs into spaces nationwide. Discover the Samarpan difference today.

T © gﬂE)

n—‘:ﬁ” - _f':'m - 15
e " B 2014 2020 2022
B 2 i duced new brand for achieved mark of 30+ service honored with IGBC

ecorative laminates points to strengthen PAN india member badge &
e g ection network for quick services green guard certification
it

e we've been but also the exciting potential of where we are head
rpassed, and the continuous pursuit of excellence that propels us



S ineonaL FINOBLE

) AESTHETIC LAMINATES
New Era Of Diagonal Fluted Texture
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SUBTLE
ELEGANCE OF
45 DEGREE LINES
ONBLACK
BACKDROP

@ NEW _ _1121 DE e @ NEW 1023 DE
Spirit Island et Vermount Grey



https://www.finoble.co.in/1023/de-1023/
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@ N 1022 DE
Eramosa

STRIKING
DIAGONAL GEOMETRY
INSLEEK GREY

This laminate's bold diagonal lines forge a stunning interplay of
shadow and light. Crisp grey tones imbue any space with refined
elegance. The linear pattern marches at an angle across the surface,
creating mesmerising directional movement. Architectural and
uncompromisingly modern, this geometric design brings formal
dynamism to your decor.

@ NEW 1112 DE @ NEW 1122 DE
Grand Solomon Cool Crystal

¥
'
F
. i
=
e
F
i
L
’
E
#r
L
i |
."-
A
o
O]
=

n— = -
s "
r"l' - M
T T
u i" -_". 1
o ¥ - 5
g t o
¥ i
" II
- -
" 8
ke = H r
F
" E -
- ! - ¥ T
| i ) 7]
{ h s~ ]
L] £ ‘_l
¢ -
/| - ¥ ]
[ ' ol o r
L : S 5 - iy ..I'\..
i ' o o 3
- ¥ o
] ¥ gl - i e
¢ x, . 2
n 7 -. .
¥ i
_.:"l i Ly
o =f AL =
s L 5 "
= ’ b
i L i y
7 ) s!
o, i T,
e
3 P _ n
ot Y 3
L) 3 o . P,
' g ¥, -.'
F - -t
x i e J
o 5 1
- r -
e -
s
i L] -.:-' 1
¥ i -
' , 3
o r i o
f v
T . ' i~
) S
| 5 ¥ T
. J - r
o ¥
! . e -'\.
; ;
o i
o e
. -
3 ’
¥ gl =
i .r\-
© L
._I II
< X ]
- -1 -I.. I-
¥ i 7
& F.
i
P - #
i & f
7 : ;
,

&) NEW

1021 DE
Saint Travo

04 |



https://www.finoble.co.in/1022/de-1022/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1021/de-1021/

Con ey FINOBLE

AESTHETIC LAMINATES
Natural Seasoned Hard Stone

b
P i
Just as marble displays
mesmerizing depths, - f
movement, and luminosity,
our laminates harness iy,
natural splendor to bring F"rr

beauty into any space.

Soft veining elicits

a sense of wonder,
showcasing nature's
tapestry in each unique
stroke. Organic tones
exude luxury. The
elegance of marble
elevates residential
and commercial
interiors alike with
timeless grace.

TIMELESS
GRACE OF
THE MARBLE
STONE
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https://www.finoble.co.in/1016/me-1016/

FINOBLE

AESTHETIC LAMINATES

SM 1117
Choco Brown

X NEW

1017 SV
Crema Onyx
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Algee Green

&) NEW

SUN VELLEY

Natural Seasoned Hard Stone

1018 SV
Ice Onyx



https://www.finoble.co.in/1017/me-1017/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1018/me-1018/
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https://www.finoble.co.in/1024/sv-1024/

FINOBLE® SUN VELLEY

AESTHETIC LAMINATES

Natural Seasoned Hard Stone

SM 1122 Sl Wi ] ; : SM 1119
Cool Crystal B | ' Margarine

1025 SV Dol 1026 SV
@ NEW Grey Emprador ek Spectus Gold



https://www.finoble.co.in/1025/sv-1025/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1026/sv-1026/
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Exposed Sandstone Surfaces
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. 1010 OS ; 2002 OS 1011 OS
Beige Cotta : Brown Cotta Sonora Stone

2003 OSs

~” POPULAR .
L Mariana Stone



https://www.finoble.co.in/1010/os-1010/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2002/os-2002/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1011/os-1011/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2003/os-2003/
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AESTHETIC LAMINATES

Textured Stone Veining
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GOLDEN
INTERPLAY OF
PROMINENCE

1106 FB i
X NEW i |~ PopuLAR 2009 MO

Pale Ivory Black Pietra



https://www.finoble.co.in/2009/mo-2009/

C€ ‘\ﬂ@/’ . &, MONMTUADO FINOBLE®

CMIL- 7900109214 Certificate No. 15O 9001:2015 PURE PHENOLIC
3 SR/9397801/2023 MEMBER CERTIFIED PRODUCT A E S T H E T l C L A M I N A T E S

Textured Stone Veining

features a refined union

of subtle neutral tones

and striking geometric

motifs in lustrous gold.

The understated background
allows the mesmerizing
square pattern to take
center stage.

This geometric laminate
infuses any space with quiet
dynamism through its
interplay of soft tones

and bold metallic accents.

CAPTIVATING
& BOLD METALLIC
ACCENTS
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1132 FB
Off White

2006 MO i 2005 MO il 2008 MO

BPOPULAR Grey Pietra o Sagnier o Serrox



https://www.finoble.co.in/2005/mo-2005/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2008/mo-2008/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2006/mo-2006/
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Rich and Viable Surface For Laid Bare Spaces
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Crema Onyx
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1018 SM Bl 1016 SM
@ e Ice Onyx & @ NEW Calacatta

HGL

HIGH GLOSSY

Shiny And Reflective Layered Plane of HPL

&) NEW

1026 HGL

Spectus Gold

1016 HGL
Calacatta

[E]#sm]
T =
[=]

FINOBLE

AESTHETIC LAMINATES

X NEW

1025 HGL
Grey Emprador

1024 HGL
Bronze Armani
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https://www.finoble.co.in/1018/sm-1018/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1017/sm-1017/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1016/sm-1016/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1025/hgl-1025/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1024/hgl-1024/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1016/hgl-1016/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1026/hgl-1026/
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@ NEW 1017 HGL
Crema Onyx

Unfolding dramatic contrasts in marbled elegance, this striking marble-inspired laminate juxtaposes
rich coppery browns against inky black and crisp white veining. The interplay creates a bold and
mesmerising organic pattern, echoing marble's prized complexity in nature. Copper veins shimmer
against the stark black and white swirls, evoking dynamic movement and luxe metals.

@ NEW 1018 HGL
Ice Onyx

HGL

HIGH GLOSSY

Shiny And Reflective Layered Plane of HPL

Vermount Grey

FINOBLE

AESTHETIC LAMINATES

@ ST 2009 _HGL
Black Pietra
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https://www.finoble.co.in/1017/hgl-1017/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2009/mo-2009/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1018/hgl-1018/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1022/hgl-1022/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1023/hgl-1023/

IMAGINE
INSPIRE
INNOVATE

FINOBLE

AESTHETIC LAMINATES

1107 DE
CORAL ROCKS

Vibrant coral tones to awaken
your senses to elegantly
transform your interiors.
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2. ALL PRODUCTS OF
THE PAGE ARE NEW

REMINISCENCE OF LUXURY

Our collection of subtle, elegant laminates evokes the refined aesthetic of old world luxury.
Warm neutrals whisper elegance in organic hues reminiscent of natural stone and wood. Rich indigos
and lustrous navies add a touch of regality, while matte black provides striking distinction.

1112 DE
Grand Solomon

1122 DE
Cool Crystal

FINOBLE

AESTHETIC LAMINATES

1132 DE

Off White

1121 DE 1115 DE
Spirit Island Genius Grey

1108 DE 1111 DE
Blue Cloud Lost Blue
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1108 FB
Blue Cloud

1119 FB
Margarine

~

y ALL PRODUCTS OF
=) THE PAGE ARE NEW

FAUX
BAMBOO

Our collection of refined laminates in elegant neutrals evokes the timeless beauty of
natural elements. Warm creams and soothing taupes bring a sense of understated luxury,
while earthy browns grounded in tradition add a touch of the familiar. Cool blues from the

lightest sky to deepest ocean imbue a subtle aquatic tranquillity. Radiant metallics glimmer
like discovered treasure, adding a touch of refinement. These harmonious tones and
textures create laminates that are at once modern yet classic.
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1110 FB 1111 FB
Caspian Sea Lost Blue

M2 FB 1117 FB

Grand Solomon Gold Mine

FINOBLE

AESTHETIC LAMINATES

VIBRANT
VERACIOUS
VERDANT

A vivid green that
infuses any space with
Life and Energy

1118 FB
Menthol Ice
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FAUX BAMBOO

Symmetrical And Extrovert Vertical Fluted Texture

2. ALL PRODUCTS OF

=) THE PAGE ARE NEW

1115 FB 1123 FB

Genius Grey Gothic Grey
1109 FB 1106 FB 1132 FB
Silver Grey Pale lvory Off White

EFFORTLESSLY
ELEVATE ANY SPACE.

Step into a realm of understated sophistication

and timeless allure. Our collection unveils a
spectrum of hues that whisper elegance and grace.
From serene whispers to delicate whispers, each
shade is crafted to infuse your spaces with an

air of refined luxury.

FINOBLE

AESTHETIC LAMINATES

UNDERSTATED
& ENDURING

Explore the depth of this palette, where every colour tells a story of understated beauty
and enduring style. Our collection offers hues that embody sophistication
and grace, each crafted to elevate your space with a touch of timeless elegance.

1132 SM 1109 SM 1122 SM
Off White Silver Grey Cool Crystal

1121 SM 1123 SM 1115 SM
Spirit Island Gothic Grey Genius Grey
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B €O BB 8 REFRESHING HUES OF OCEAN FINOBLE
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A world of aquatic wonder where every hue reflects the mesmerizing depths of the ocean.
Our collection captures the essence of the sea, offering a spectrum of shades that evoke the serene
tranquillity and vibrant energy of underwater landscapes.

1119 SM 1112 SM 1107 SM
Margarine Grand Solomon Coral Rocks
1106 SM 1113 SM 1117 SM
Pale Ivory Dark Almond Gold Mine
1118 SM 1105 SM 1143 SM 1108 SM 1110 SM 1111 SM

Menthol Ice Aquatica Burgandy Blue Cloud Caspian Sea Lost Blue

O-row




HG

HIGH GLOSSY

Shiny And Reflective Layered Plane of HPL

1101 HGL
White

1123 HGL
Gothic Grey

1108 HGL
Blue Cloud

1119 HGL
Margarine

1132 HGL
Off White

1115 HGL
Genius Grey

1110 HGL
Caspian Sea

1102 HGL
Beautiful Beige

1106 HGL
Pale lvory

1129 HGL

Oxide Black

1111 HGL
Lost Blue

1103 HGL
Camel Skin

1121 HGL
Spirit Island

1118 HGL
Menthol Ice

1116 HGL
Solid Red

M3 HGL
Dark Almond

1122 HGL
Cool Crystal

1105 HGL
Aquatica

1143 HGL
Burgandy

1117 HGL
Gold Mine

c o. 150 9001:2015
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DANCE AND PLAY
SPARKLE

Within these hues, subtle sparkles
dance and play, adding a touch of glamour and intrigue
to each stroke of colour. Explore the depths of this
palette and let your imagination run wild as you immerse
yourself in a world of timeless elegance
and refined decadence.
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PREMIUM

1143 SGL
Burgandy
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PREMIUM
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1129 SGL
Oxide Black

1132 CR
Off White

1132 MT CR
Off White

1126 HGL
Grape Wine

FINOBLE

AESTHETIC LAMINATES

* 115 SGL * 1132 SGL
PREMIUM Genius Grey PREMIUM Off White
1115 CR 1129 CR

Genius Grey Oxide Black

1115 MT CR 1129 MT CR

Genius Grey Oxide Black

1112 HGL 1107 HGL

Grand Solomon Coral Rocks

O-row
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FINOBLE

AESTHETIC LAMINATES
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https://www.finoble.co.in/01/dg-01/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2009/mo-2009/
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Topana Hickory

FINOBLE
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https://www.finoble.co.in/2047/mr-2047/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2048/mr-2048/
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N Sulphur Wenge

1092 MR

&) NEW 2037 MR R e 2030 MR
Reclaim Walnut

B ~” POPULAR
Cuba Teak & L Forestwood Walnut

2084 MR
Zarrycotta Wenge
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https://www.finoble.co.in/1092/mr-1092/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2030/mr-2030/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2037/mr-2037/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1096/mr-1096/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2080/mr-2080/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2012/mr-2012/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2011/mr-2011/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2084/mr-2084/
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Shiny And Reflective Layered Plane of HPL

2010 HGL e 2014 HGL i) 2069 HGL

|~* PoPuLAR ; . ik .
Toyama Cherry é Wilster Brown et Premium Walnut

2034 HGL s |~ popuLAR 2027 HGL X |~ popuLAR 2044 HGL ] 2074 HGL

Nefis Walnut Amber Oak Heart Walnut Lt Cinnamon Walnut



https://www.finoble.co.in/2014/hgl-2014/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2069/hgl-2069/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2010/hgl-2010/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2027/hgl-2027/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2074/hgl-2074/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2044/hgl-2044/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2034/hgl-2034/
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AESTHETIC LAMINATES
Rich and Viable Surface For Laid Bare Spaces
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@ Gothic Grey o @ Nuture Chestnut



https://www.finoble.co.in/1028/sm-1028/
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CMIL- 7900109214 A CERTE D PRODUCT AESTHETIC LAMINATES

Rich and Viable Surface For Laid Bare Spaces
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1013 SM i 1014 SM

2022 SM D) 2052 SM
limerick Oak o Sary Walnut P @ NEW

" POPULAR .
L Pecan Primera EIm



https://www.finoble.co.in/2022/sm-2022/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1014/sm-1014/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2052/sm-2052/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1013/sm-1013/

SILK§MMATT CE ‘\ﬂﬂ) &g» FIIQOBLE®

1SO 9001:2015 PURE PHENOLIC

CMIL- 7900109214 e oraot 0zs MEMBER CERTIFIED PRODUCT AESTHETIC LAMINATES

Rich and Viable Surface For Laid Bare Spaces

Bl 2035 SM
ety u POPULAR Lenion Oak
FB 1109
Steel Grey

@ NET 2045 SM o @ S 2048 SM . @ e 2049 SM %a = @ N 2050 SM

Trianon Oak Topana Hickory Canet Chestnut Masai Oak



https://www.finoble.co.in/2049/sm-2049/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2048/sm-2048/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2050/sm-2050/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2035/sm-2035/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2045/sm-2045/

FINOBLE

AESTHETIC LAMINATES
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MAGICAL
BAMBOO

Each plank showcases the intricate texture and grain of real wood,
meticulously replicated to perfection. Whether you're envisioning a rustic
@ NEW retreat or a modern oasis, our shredded bamboo-inspired pattern brings
the warmth and character of nature into your space.

1027 SM
Tulda Bamboo

o
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Certificate No. SRS 1SO 9001:2015 PURE PHENOLIC

CNERIDI0a 2L SR/9397801/2023 MEMBER CERTIFIED PRODUCT

DG 02 SM * %
VINTAGE FLORAL PREMIUM

1027 FB
@ NEE Tulda Bamboo

/
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https://www.finoble.co.in/1027/fb-1027/
https://www.finoble.co.in/02/dg-02/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1027/sm-1027/

S AnTEN FINOBLE

- AESTHETIC LAMINATES
Straight Teak Tex With Zero Reflection

Experience the gentle
and rejuvenating
essence of Dune Elm,
evoking the subtle
charm of freshly-cut
wood. This shade, with
its zero-reflection finish,
presents an impeccable
option for revitalising
spaces imbued with
minimalist design
aesthetics.

RICH

WOOD WITH
POWERFUL
SUBTLE
GRAINS
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A
Cc
T

1110 FB : 1029 BE
NEW NEW
@ Caspian Sea H @ Dune Elm



https://www.finoble.co.in/1029/be-1029/

FINOBLE s anen

AESTHETIC LAMINATES
Straight Teak Tex With Zero Reflection

€8 new 1028 BE 2052 BE
Nuture Chestnut A Primera EIm
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https://www.finoble.co.in/2052/be-2052/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1028/be-1028/
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2033 ST
Pub Oak

|~ PopuLAR

FINOBLE

1118 FB
Menthol Ice
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2041 ST
Rapallo Oak
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1013 ST
Limerick Oak
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SANTOSA
Small Anegre Wooden Figure



https://www.finoble.co.in/2041/st-2041/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1013/st-1013/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2033/st-2033/

kst wooo FINOBLE

AESTHETIC LAMINATES

Admiring Low Gloss Oak Texture

cer intently
migh

SERENE
CANVAS OF
CREATIVITY

@ NEW 1122 DE = 8 u —— 2010 GW

Cool Crystal Toyama Cherry



https://www.finoble.co.in/2010/gw-2010/
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Admiring Low Gloss Oak Texture

GRASS WOOD

o i A i
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1009 GW

Eleverum Cherry

|~ PopuLAR
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https://www.finoble.co.in/2040/gw-2040/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1009/gw-1009/

E C€ l\ﬂﬂ,b &, OAK DROP FINOBLE®

15O 9001:2015 PURE PHENOLIC

e SR e Popular Zero Reflected Ouk § AESTHETIC LAMINATES
Opll lar Zero Reflected ar Structure

a sun-kissed forest glen. With each contour and pattern, a serene calm envelops you,

The intricate texture of the wood is painstakingly replicated, conjuring memories of
inviting you to bask in the tranquility of nature's embrace.

>
=
Z
(11
(4 4
Ll
v
"4
<
@)
Z
=
@)
-
Z
S
O
o

- O0OP>PT-HOVLVD D>

2039 OP 1115 DE 2038 OP ] 2045 OP
NEW NEW NEW : NEW .
@ Downtown Oak @ Genius Grey , @ Opal Oak 3 @ Trianon Oak



https://www.finoble.co.in/2045/op-2045/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2039/op-2039/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2038/op-2038/

br FINOBLE

is:zoas C € ‘EE’ g\r/!‘ .E_
W &, OAK DROP
ertiicate N , AESTHETIC LAMINATES
Popular Zero Reflected Oak Structure

1SO 9001:2015 PURE PHENOLIC

MAGICAL AURA OF
ENCHANTING SHADES

Captivating dark wooden shade,

are bold and commanding. Its rich ebony
hue adds an unmistakable aura of elegance
to any space. Each grain and texture

tells a story of strength and resilience,
invoking a sense of timeless allure.
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1020 RV 2049 OP 35 2050 OP
Mystic Oak & new Canet Chestnut A & new Masai Oak



https://www.finoble.co.in/2050/op-2050/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2049/sm-2049/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1020/rv-1020/

®
Immerse yourself in the allure of our remarkable wood shade, boasting mesmerizing lines and
C A M B A R A undulating patterns that reflect without a hint of glare. This deep hue effortlessly blends into the
serene depths of a classic palette, offering a harmonious canvas for your design dreams.
AESTHETIC LAMINATES

Mild Veneer Grains On Surface
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1014 CA
Sary Walnut

1015 CA
Tarani Oak

2035 CA
Lanion Oak

2034 CA
Nefis Walnut

|~ PopuLAR |~ PopuLAR |~ PopuLAR



https://www.finoble.co.in/2035/ca-2035/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2034/ca-2034/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1015/ca-1015/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1014/ca-1014/

FINOBLE® CAMBARA

AESTHETIC LAMINATES

Mild Veneer Grains On Surface

SM 1106
Pale Ivory

2043 CA L] 2042 CA
Makani Oak W Handfort Walnut



https://www.finoble.co.in/2042/ca-2042/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2043/ca-2043/
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PRODUCT

MAGICAL
AURA OF
FLOWING

LINES

2 NEW

1121 DE
Spirit Island

Straight Teak Figure With Wooden Patches

&) NEW

2047 PD
Safari Walnut


https://www.finoble.co.in/2047/pd-2047/
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2037 PD
Cuba Teak

FINOBLE
AESTHETIC LAMINATES
&2 new

2019 PD
Peru Teak
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WITH
SMOOTH

Certificate No.

WAVES

ENTANGLED
&) NEW

2048 PD
Topana Hickory

&) NEW

PATCH WOOD

Straight Teak Figure With Wooden Patches



https://www.finoble.co.in/2037/pd-2037/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2048/pd-2048/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2019/pd-2019/

e, FINOBLE

AESTHETIC LAMINATES

Low Gloss Walnut Wood

focal point, thi
and enticing

PROMINENT
LININGS OF
HEART
WALNUT!
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2044 MW 1119 FB 2036 MW O] 2046 MW
| POPULAR @ NEW - F;
Heart Walnut Margarine Original Walnut B Ohio Walnut



https://www.finoble.co.in/2046/mw-2046/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2036/mw-2036/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2044/mw-2044/
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Straight Walnut, Amazing Teak Figures
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AHINT OF SPLENDOR

Infused with brilliance and a hint of splendor, these celestial
shades possess the ability to enlarge the confines of your indoor
space, enriching it with a boundless sense of majesty.
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2025 SD

2007 SD Bl 2014 SD
European Walnut

Wilster Teak ] Wilster Brown

|~ PopuLAR



https://www.finoble.co.in/2025/sd-2025/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2014/sd-2014/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2007/sd-2007/

) e, RECON VENEER FINOBLE

Ce o. - 3 1SO 9001:2015 = PURE PHENOLIC
AESTHETIC LAMINATES

Recon Venner Is Like A Raw Venner Finish

INTERIOR SPACE WITH
STUNNING TOUCH AND FEEL

A wooden inspired shade so aesthetically captivating, it effortlessly rises
above the rest. Its classic, enduring charm is undeniable. With a soft gradient
colour interplay, it effortlessly mirrors the authentic texture of real wood,
allowing for seamless replication.

2021 RV o) 2020 RV v 2011 RV
Candied Cherry &'} {51'} Stockholm Pearwood : |2 popuLar Makore



https://www.finoble.co.in/2011/rv-2011/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2020/rv-2020/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2021/rv-2021/

o FINOBLE

AESTHETIC LAMINATES

Shiney Hickori Woode

2027 TV " 2016 TV - 2028 TV
Amber Oak - Parquat Walnut i 4 Village Oak

2022 TV

|~ PopuLAR
Pecan

|~ PopuLAR



https://www.finoble.co.in/2016/tv-2016/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2028/tv-2028/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2022/tv-2022/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2027/tv-2027/
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2084 CW
Zarrycotta Wenge

INTERIOR SPACE WITH
STUNNING TOUCH AND FEEL

CUTE WOOD

Saw Cut Wooden Texture Effect

1092 CW
Reclaim Walnut
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FINOBLE

AESTHETIC LAMINATES

2069 CW
Premium Walnut
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https://www.finoble.co.in/2069/cw-2069/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1092/cw-1092/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2084/cw-2084/
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2029 EM
Vineyard Walnut

|~ PopuLAR

ELEMENTDO

Texture Of Straight Mystic Oak Finish

2030 EM
Forestwood Walnut

1132 EM
Off White

2074 EM
Cinnamon Walnut

2080 EM
Brooks Walnut

FINOBLE

AESTHETIC LAMINATES

ZmOUOO s
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https://www.finoble.co.in/2080/em-2080/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2030/em-2030/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2029/em-2029/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2074/em-2074/

WK S | WK-HZ °
WILD OAK q3 ‘\ﬁﬁ) &, WILD OAK-HZ FINOBLE

1SO 9001:2015 PURE PHENOLIC

CMIL- 7900109214 S acta0iiouss MEMBER CERTIEIED PRODUCT AESTHETIC LAMINATES
Classic Rich Oak Drop Finish Simple Horizontal Oak Drop Finish

1004 WK e 2011 WK
White Altamira e Makore

2013 WK
Altamira Walnut

2012 WK : 2031 WK H _ i : 2032 WK H
Curupixa ] Lazio Walnut SRR Como Walnut

|~* PoPuLAR

|~ PopuLAR



https://www.finoble.co.in/2032-h/wk-2032-h/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2031-h/wk-2031-h/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1004/wk-1004/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2011/wk-2011/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2013/wk-2013/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2012/wk-2012/

B o€ O BB PUWOODY FINOBLE

GRAFFITTI
Certificate No. L 1SO 9001:2015 PURE PHENOLIC
CMILTR0010821% SR/9397801 12023 MEMBER CERTIFIED PRODUCT AESTHETIC LAMINATES

wenza + shiney horizontal waved line Ash Wood Flower Structure With Pu Gloss

1005 PY
Wilster White

Elanle] 1081 GR H Eleealel 1096 GR H
Exotic Ebony

Sulphur Wenge
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https://www.finoble.co.in/1005/py-1005/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2007/py-2007/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1081-h/gr-1081-h/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1096-h/gr-1096-h/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2064-h/gr-2064-h/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2084-h/gr-2084-h/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2074/py-2074/

CURLY BLOOM

Small Structure Of Leather In Flower Effect

2012 CB

|~ PopuLAR )
Curupixa

=3

COSMOS

Cross Button Leather Upholstery

1001 CO
Sparkle White

2069 CO
Premium Walnut

E:E

2096 CO
Elitis Gold

BITNET

Raw Fabric Jute Structure

1008 BT
Club White

FINOBLE

AESTHETIC LAMINATES

2004 BT
Club Canyon
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https://www.finoble.co.in/1001/co-1001/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2096/co-2096/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2004/bt-2004/
https://www.finoble.co.in/1008/bt-1008/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2069/co-2069/
https://www.finoble.co.in/2012/cb-2012/
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Opal Oak
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1013 SF
Limerick Oak

2029 SF

Vineyard Walnut

1029 SF
Dune EIm
1014 SF
Sary Walnut
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1028 SF
1015 SF
Tarani Oak

Nuture Chestnut
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Designed to elevate your classic interiors, these decorative
wooden accents are simply amazing. They bring warmth, texture,
and a touch of elegance to your very special spaces, creating
and reflecting your individuality in your common spaces.
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White
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Camel Skin
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Smooth Touch Matt Finish

1103 MT
Camel Skin

1201 MT
White

1132 SF
Off White
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Beautiful Beige
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Beautiful Beige
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Off White
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Solid Red

Genius Grey

1109 SF 1115 SF 1129 SF
Silver Grey

Genius Grey Oxide Black

1116 SF

1105 MT
Aquatica

INTERIOR SPACE
STUNNING TOUCH

As we reflect on these milestones, we celebrate
not only where potential of where we are headed.

the goals we've surpassed, and the continuous
pursuit of excellence that propels us forward.

1115 MT 1203 MT
Oxide Black

They remind us of the challenges we've overcome,

INIBISDS

SR |DESIGN | TEX | DESIGN NAME
01 DG SM Oblique Motif
02DG SM Vintage Floral
1001 CO Sparkle White
1004 WK White Altamira
1004 SF  White Altamira
1005 PY Wilster White
1005 SF  Wilster White
1008 BT Club White
1009 GW Eleverum Cherry
1009 SF Eleverum Cherry

SPECIFICATIONS

PROPERTIES

71 1106
72 1106
73 107
74 107
75 107
76 107
77 1108
78 1108
79 1108
80 1108

SR |DESIGN | TEX | DESIGN NAME

SM  Pale Ivory
HGL Pale Ivory

DE Coral Rocks
DE Coral Rocks
SM  Coral Rocks
Coral Rocks
DE Blue Cloud
FB  Blue Cloud
SM  Blue Cloud
Blue Cloud

ESTHETIC

SPECIFIED VALUES
AS PER 1S:2046-1995

FINOBLE

LAMINATES

CONFIRMS

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

SO0S

98d

Thickness

Resistance to surface wear

Resistance to immersion in boiling water

- Mass increase (%)
- Thickness increase (%)

Resistance to dry heat 180°c

Dimensional stability at deviated temperature

- Longitudinal (%)
- Transverse (%)

Dimensional stability at 20°c
- Longitudinal (%)
- Transverse (%)

Resistance to impect by small diameter ball
Resistance to cracking
Resistance to scratching

Resistance to staining

Resistance to color change (wool standards)

- Inxenon are light
- Inenclosed carbon arc light

Resistance to cigarette
Resistance to steam

Appearance

LIMITED WARRENTY

Kindly check the sheet in all aspects after purchasing & prior to cutting.

= |n case of mfg. defects, only replacement of used sheet will be made
= No warranty for corner crack or air bubble.

No claim will be entertained thereafter in any case of the specifics

* Q.. | DEFINITE FORHUMAN
IT'S PURE PHENOLIC

KEEP AWAY FROM

AHMEDNAGAR BHATINDA JAIPUR
AURANGABAD HISSAR
BANGALORE

DIREGT SUN LIGHT

JALANDHAR
HYDERABAD JALGAON

1.00 MM (+10%)

350 (Revolution)

10.0 (Maximum)
11.8 (Maximum)

Not Worse then 4

0.550 (Maximum)
1.025 (Maximum)

0.375 (Maximum)
0.600 (Maximum)

20N Minimum

Not worse then 4

2N Minimum

Not worse then 5

Not worse then 6
Not worse then 5

Not worse then 3
Not worse then 4

Should be free from foreign particles

NO CLAIM WILL BE ENTERTAINED
FOR AIR BUBBLES

ENGINEERED FOR
.!1 INTERNAL USE ONLY

KOLKATA
KOTA
MORBI

NAGPUR
NASIK
PIMPRI

RAIPUR
RAJKOT
SATARA

SN LR R S R GES

NO CLAIM WILL BE ENTERTAINED
FOR CRACK ARISING OUT OF
GROOVE CURRYING OR L SHAPE

CARPENTER FRIENDLY

EASY TO APPLY

UDAIPUR
VIJAYWADA

SR |DESIGN | TEX | DESIGN NAME

1129
1129
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132

SR |DESIGN | TEX | DESIGN NAME
MCR oxide black 32 211 2032 WK-HComo Walnut
SF oxide black 99 212 2033 ST Pub Oak
FB  off white 17 213 2033 SF Pub Oak
DE off white 24 214 2034 Nefis Walnut
FB  off white Y 215 2034 CA Nefis Walnut
SM  off white 28 216 2034 SF Nefis Walnut
HGL off white 31 217 2035 SM Lenion Oak
SGL off white 32 218 2035 CA Lenion Oak
CR  off white 32 219 2035 SF Lenion Oak
MCR off white 32 220 2036 MW Original Walnut
EM  off white 82 221 2036 SF Original Walnut
SF off white 99 222 2037 MR Cuba Teak
SM  burgandy 29 223 2037 PD Cuba Teak
burgandy 31 224 2037 SF Cuba Teak
burgandy 32 225 2038 OP Opal Oak
white 99 226 2038 SF Opal Oak
off white 99 227 2039 OP Downtown Oak
oxide black 99 228 2039 SF Downtown Oak
Brown Cotta 13 229 2040 GW Fouri Cherry
Mariana Stone 14 px{e} 2040 SF Fouri Cherry
Club Canyon 88 231 2041 ST Rapallo Oak
Sagnier 18 232 2041 SF Rapallo Oak
Grey Pietra 17 233 2042 CA Handfort Walnut
Wilster Teak 73 234 2042 SF Handfort Walnut
Wilster Teak 86 235 2043 CA Makani Oak
Wilster Teak 91 236 2043 SF Makani Oak
Serrox 18 237 2044 Heart Walnut
Black Pietra 16 238 2044 MW Heart Walnut
Black Pietra 22 239 2044 SF Heart Walnut
Black Pietra 33 240 2045 SM Trianon Oak
Toyama Cherry 39 241 2045 OP Trianon Oak
Toyama Cherry 56 242 2045 SF Trianon Oak
SF Toyama Cherry 93 243 2046 MW Ohio Walnut
MR  Makore 38 244 2046 SF Ohio Walnut
RV  Makore 76 245 2047 MR Safari Walnut
Makore 83 246 2047 PD Safari Walnut
SF Makore 98 247 2047 SF Safari Walnut
MR  Curupixa 38 248 2048 MR Topana Hickory
WK Curupixa 83 249 2048 SM Topana Hickory
CB  Curupixa 87 250 2048 PD Topana Hickory
SF Curupixa 96 251 2048 SF Topana Hickory
WK  Altamira Walnut 83 252 2049 SM Canet Chestnut
SF  Altamira Walnut 97 253 2049 OP Canet Chestnut
HGL Wilster Brown 39 254 2049 SF Canet Chestnut
SD  Wilster Brown 74 255 2050 SM Masai Oak
SF Wilster Brown 97 256 2050 OP Masai Oak
V  Parquat Walnut 78 257 2050 SF Masai Oak
SF Parquat Walnut 97 258 2052 SM  Primera Elm
PD  Peru Teak 70 259 2052 BE Primera Elm
SF Peru Teak 91 260 2052 SF Primera EIm
RV  Stockholm Pearwood 75 261 2064 GR H Rustic Ebony
SF Stockholm Pearwood 92 262 2064 SF Rustic Ebony
RV  Candied Cherry 75 263 2069 Premium Walnut
SF Candied Cherry 92 264 2069 CW Premium Walnut
SM  Pecan 44 265 2069 CO Premium Walnut
V  Pecan 77 266 2069 SF Premium Walnut
SF Pecan 91 267 2074 Cinnamon Walnut
SD  European Walnut 74 268 2074 EM Cinnamon Walnut
SF European Walnut 98 269 2074 PY Cinnamon Walnut
HGL Amber Oak 39 270 2074 SF Cinnamon Walnut
V  Amber Oak 77 271 2080 MR Brooks Walnut
SF  Amber Oak 95 272 2080 EM Brooks Walnut
V  Village Oak 78 273 2080 SF Brooks Walnut
SF Village Oak 91 274 2084 MR Zarrycotta Wenge
EM  Vineyard Walnut 81 275 2084 CW Zarrycotta Wenge
SF Vineyard Walnut 90 276 2084 Zarrycotta Wenge
MR forestwood Walnut 38 277 2084 SF Zarrycotta Wenge
EM forestwood Walnut 81 278 2096 CO Elitis Gold
SF  forestwood Walnut 96
WK H Lazio Walnut 84

b have appointed
nt parts of the country.

SCAN QR CODE
TO E-ACTIVATE
THIS CATALOGUE
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Evergreen Woodgrain Finish

SR |DESIGN | TEX | DESIGN NAME PG SR |DESIGN | TEX | DESIGN NAME PG SR |DESIGN | TEX | DESIGN NAME PG SR |DESIGN | TEX | DESIGN NAME PG
o1 01 DG SM Oblique Motif 33 71 1106 SM  Pale Ivory 29 141 1129 MCR oxide black 32 21 2032 WK-HComo Walnut 84
02 02DG SM Vintage Floral 47 72 1106 HGL Pale Ivory 31 142 1129 SF oxide black 99 212 2033 ST Pub Oak 54
03 1001 CO Sparkle White 87 73 107 DE Coral Rocks 10 143 132 FB off white 17 213 2033 SF Pub Oak 93
04 1004 WK White Altamira 83 74 107 DE Coral Rocks 23 144 132 DE off white 24 214 2034 HGL Nefis Walnut 39
05 1004 SF  White Altamira 97 75 107 SM  Coral Rocks 29 145 132 FB off white 27 215 2034 CA Nefis Walnut 64
06 1005 PY Wilster White 86 76 1107 HGL Coral Rocks 32 146 132 SM  off white 28 216 2034 SF Nefis Walnut 94
07 1005 SF  Wilster White 97 77 1108 DE Blue Cloud 24 147 132 HGL off white 31 217 2035 SM Lenion Oak 45
08 1008 BT Club White 88 78 1108 FB Blue Cloud 25 148 132 SGL off white 32 218 2035 CA Lenion Oak 64
09 1009 GW Eleverum Cherry 57 79 1108 SM  Blue Cloud 30 149 1132 CR  off white 32 219 2035 SF Lenion Oak 93
10 1009 SF Eleverum Cherry 90 80 1108 HGL Blue Cloud 31 150 1132 MCR off white 32 220 2036 MW Original Walnut 72
n 1010 OS Beige Cotta 13 81 1108 DE Blue Cloud 69 151 1132 EM off white 82 221 2036 SF Original Walnut 94
12 1011 OS Sonora Stone 14 82 1109 FB silver grey 27 152 1132 SF off white 99 222 2037 MR Cuba Teak 38
13 1013 SM Limerick Oak 43 83 1109 SM  silver grey 28 153 1143 SM  burgandy 29 223 2037 PD Cuba Teak 70
14 1013 ST Limerick Oak 53 84 1109 SF silver grey 99 154 1143 HGL burgandy 31 224 2037 SF Cuba Teak 94
15 1013 SF Limerick Oak 90 85 1110 FB Caspian Sea 25 155 1143 SGL burgandy 32 225 2038 OP Opal Oak 60
® 16 1014 SM Sary Walnut 43 86 1110 SM Caspian Sea 30 156 1201 MT  white 99 226 2038 SF Opal Oak 90
17 1014 CA Sary Walnut 63 87 1110 HGL Caspian Sea 31 157 1202 MT  off white 99 227 2039 OP Downtown Oak 59
1101 SF 1132 SE F I N O B L E 18 1014 SF Sary Walnut 89 88 1110 FB Caspian Sea 50 158 1203 MT oxide black 99 228 2039 SF Downtown Oak 92
White Off White ESTHETIC LAMINATES 19 1015 CA Tarani Oak 63 89 1M DE Lost Blue 24 159 2002 OS Brown Cotta 13 229 2040 GW Fouri Cherry 57
20 1015 SF Tarani Oak 89 90 1M FB Lost Blue 25 160 2003 OS Mariana Stone 14 px{e} 2040 SF Fouri Cherry 96
21 1016 ME Calacatta 6 91 11 SM  Lost Blue 30 161 2004 BT Club Canyon 88 231 2041 ST Rapallo Oak 53
22 1016 SM Calacatta 19 922 1M HGL Lost Blue 31 162 2005 MO Sagnier 18 232 2041 SF Rapallo Oak 94
23 1016 HGL Calacatta 20 93 1112 DE Grand Solomon 3 163 2006 MO Grey Pietra 17 233 2042 CA Handfort Walnut 65
24 1017 ME Crema Onyx 7 94 1112 DE Grand Solomon 6 164 2007 SD  Wilster Teak 73 234 2042 SF Handfort Walnut 96
25 1017 SM  Crema Onyx 19 95 1112 DE Grand Solomon 24 165 2007 PY  Wilster Teak 86 235 2043 CA Makani Oak 65
26 1017 HGL Crema Onyx 21 96 1112 FB Grand Solomon 25 166 2007 SF Wilster Teak 91 236 2043 SF Makani Oak 95
INSTALLATION GUIDE & 27 1018 ME Ice Onyx 7 97 ma2 SM  Grand Solomon 29 167 2008 MO Serrox 18 237 2044 HGL Heart Walnut 40
28 1018 SM Ice Onyx 19 98 1112 HGL Grand Solomon 32 168 2009 MO Black Pietra 16 238 2044 MW Heart Walnut 71
PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE 29 1018 HGL Ice Onyx 21 99 1M3 SM  Dark Almond 29 169 2009 HGL Black Pietra 22 239 2044 SF Heart Walnut 95
30 1020 RV Mystic Oak 61 100 1113 HGL Dark Almond 31 170 2009 MO Black Pietra 33 240 2045 SM  Trianon Oak 45
High pressure Laminates are meant for indoor use only. Avoid using on areas exposed to direct sunshine or light 31 1020 SF  Mystic Oak 96 101 15 DE genius grey 24 171 2010 HGL Toyama Cherry 39 241 2045 OP Trianon Oak 60
reflective areas. It is warranted that under normal use and services, the material and Workmanship of their products 32 1021 DE Saint Travo 4 102 1M5 FB  genius grey 27 172 2010 GW Toyama Cherry 56 242 2045 SF  Trianon Oak 93
shall confirm to the standards set forth on the applicable technical data sheet for a period of twelve (12) months 33 1022 DE Eramosa 3 103 1115 SM  genius grey 28 173 2010 SF  Toyama Cherry 93 243 2046 MW Ohio Walnut 72
from the date of sale to the first consumer purchaser. 34 1022 HGL Eramosa 22 104 15 HGL genius grey 31 174 2011 MR Makore 38 244 2046 SF  Ohio Walnut 96
35 1023 DE Vermount Grey 2 105 1115 SGL genius grey 32 175 2011 RV  Makore 76 245 2047 MR Safari Walnut 36
BTS URR Qe Had STSR SUANT & o1t § | Tt &0 I1 UehT=T URTach &3 o 0 o S aTal &5 TR SUaNT a3 9 91| 36 1023 HGL Vermount Grey 22 106 15  CR genius grey 32 176 2011 WK Makore 83 246 2047 PD Safari Walnut 68
g aRc fopan SITdT § fob T U 3R Jarsii & dgd, 37 Il ol il 3R HRIR] Ugd IUHI WIER Bl 37 1024 SV Bronze Armani 10 107 15  MCR genius grey 32 177 2011 SF  Makore 98 247 2047 SF  Safari Walnut 95
Can‘:l?zksl:: Beauﬁfl}:giizz ﬁﬁaﬁa@@@rw a2) Ilﬁefﬁ m%mmaﬁﬁéawmﬁmwaﬁg@m' 38 1024 HGL Bronze Armani 20 108 1115 DE genius grey 59 178 2012 MR Curupixa 38 248 2048 MR Topana Hickory 36
39 1025 SV  Grey Emprador 1 109 1115 SF genius grey 99 179 2012 WK Curupixa 83 249 2048 SM Topana Hickory 45
e 40 1025 HGL Grey Emprador 20 110 1115 MT  genius grey 99 180 2012 CB Curupixa 87 250 2048 PD Topana Hickory 69
M F In the event that a product does not perform as warranted, the purchaser’s sole remedy shall be limited to repair or 41 1026 SV Sonora Stone L m 1Mé  HGL solidred 31 181 2012 SF  Curupixa 96 251 2048 SF  Topana Hickory 96
replacement of all or any part of the product, which is defective, at the manufacturer’s sole discretion. In Case of any 42 1026  HGL Sonora Stone 20 nz2 e SF  solid red 99 182 2013 WK Altamira Walnut 83 252 2049 SM  Canet Chestnut 46
MATT claims, the liability of the company is limited to the cost of the product only 43 1027 FB Tulda Bamboo 48 n3  1mz FB  Gold Mine 1 183 2013 SF  Altamira Walnut 97 253 2049 OP Canet Chestnut 62
44 1027 SM  Tulda Bamboo 47 n4 1Mmz SM  Gold Mine 29 184 2014 HGL Wilster Brown 39 254 2049 SF Canet Chestnut 96
Smooth Touch Matt Finish U YA 1 {5 PIs IdG IR B &Fﬂﬁﬂ@ﬁﬁm% WWWWW%E@WW@WW 45 1028 SM  Nuture Chestnut M ns Mz HGL Gold Mine 31 185 2014 SD  Wilster Brown 74 255 2050 SM Masai Oak 46
& quft 1 fopalt oft o=t ot T a1 ufaiToe ae Tifid g et ot g/d o Amva 5, U &t SadT had IdTE & 46 1028 BE Nuture Chestnut 51 116 18  FB Menthol Ice 26 186 2014 SF  Wilster Brown 97 256 2050 OP Masai Oak 62
AFTd db %T @ﬁm Eh?ﬁ % 47 1028 SF  Nuture Chestnut 89 117 18 SM  Menthol Ice 29 187 2016 TV Parquat Walnut 78 257 2050 SF Masai Oak 96
48 1029 BE Dune Elm 50 118 1118 HGL Menthol Ice 31 188 2016 SF Parquat Walnut 97 258 2052 SM  Primera Elm 44
49 1029 SF  Dune Elm 89 1m19 18 FB Menthol Ice 54 189 2019 PD Peru Teak 70 259 2052 BE Primera Elm 51
Note: In our endeavor to get the actual color, there may be difference between the catalogue and actual product of 50 1081 GRH Exotic Ebony 85 120 1119 FB  Margarine 25 190 2019 SF  Peru Teak 91 260 2052 SF  Primera Elm 92
the laminate due to difference in prOdUCtion batches. Klndly reconfirm your COlor, deSign, and finishes with our 51 1081 SF  Exotic Ebony 98 121 1119 SM Margarine 29 191 2020 RV Stockholm Pearwood 75 261 2064 GR H Rustic Ebony 85
dealers / distributors before placing your order. 52 1092 MR Reclaim Walnut 37 122 119  HGL Margarine 31 192 2020 SF  Stockholm Pearwood 92 262 2064 SF  Rustic Ebony 08
:ﬁ’c': WWWW%WWﬁW%ﬁ W%Waﬁﬁ—c’%w ﬁ?ﬂﬁ%@lﬁ%@ﬂ 53 1092 CW Reclaim Walnut 80 123 1119 FB Margarine 71 193 2021 RV  Candied Cherry 75 263 2069 HGL Premium Walnut 40
W@W%l m%éﬁ%%ﬁm%ﬁ@aﬁ/ﬁaﬁ%mu&mﬁw%amaﬁ?ﬁﬁﬁmﬁq@aﬁl 54 1092 SF Reclaim Walnut 97 124 1121 DE Sp!r!t Island 2 194 2021 SF Candied Cherry 92 264 2069 CW Prem!um Walnut 80
55 1096 MR Sulphur Wenge 37 125 1121 DE  Spirit Island 24 195 2022 SM Pecan 44 265 2069 CO Premium Walnut 87
56 1096 GR H Sulphur Wenge 85 126 1121 SM  Spirit Island 28 196 2022 TV Pecan 77 266 2069 SF Premium Walnut 97
57 1096 SF  Sulphur Wenge 98 127 1121 HGL Spirit Island 31 197 2022 SF Pecan 91 267 2074 HGL Cinnamon Walnut 40
58 1101 HGL White 31 128 1121 DE  Spirit Island 68 198 2025 SD European Walnut 74 268 2074 EM Cinnamon Walnut 82
59 1101 SF  White 99 129 1122 DE Cool Crystal 24 199 2025 SF European Walnut 98 269 2074 PY Cinnamon Walnut 86
60 1102 HGL Beautiful Beige 31 130 1122 SM  Cool Crystal 28 200 2027 HGL Amber Oak 39 270 2074 SF Cinnamon Walnut 97
61 1102 SF Beautiful Beige 99 131 1122 HGL Cool Crystal 31 201 2027 TV  Amber Oak 77 271 2080 MR Brooks Walnut 37
N ! 62 1102 MT Beautiful Beige 99 132 1122 DE Cool Crystal 56 ployl 2027 SF Amber Oak 95 272 2080 EM Brooks Walnut 82
1103 MT 1102 MT 1 et~ 3 - - - 63 1103 HGL Camel Skin 31 133 1123 FB Gothic Grey 27 203 2028 TV Village Oak V4:] 273 2080 SF Brooks Walnut 97
Camel Skin Beautiful Beige 64 1103 SF Camel Skin 99 134 1123 SM  Gothic Grey 28 204 2028 SF Village Oak 91 274 2084 MR Zarrycotta Wenge 37
Do not use active acidic chemicals o Extra care required in vertical pasting Cracking at corners & around cuts may 65 1103 MT Camel Skin 99 135 1123 HGL Gothic Grey 31 plol 2029 EM Vineyard Walnut 81 275 2084 CW Zarrycotta Wenge 79
sharp / wired brushes for cleaning the of sheet as there is possibility of bubbles be caused by improper conditioning, 66 1105 SM  Aquatica 29 136 1123 FB Gothic Grey 41 206 2029 SF Vineyard Walnut 90 276 2084 GRH Zarrycotta Wenge 85
HPL Laminate surface due tolack of uniform pressure Improper bonding, poor planning. 67 1105 HGL Aquatica 31 137 126 HGL Grape Wine 32 207 2030 MR forestwood Walnut 38 277 2084 SF  Zarrycotta Wenge 98
68 1105 MT Aquatica 99 138 1129 HGL Oxide Black 31 plol:} 2030 EM forestwood Walnut 81 278 2096 CO Elitis Gold 87
In case of any claims, the liability of the company is limited to the cost of the product only. e FB  Pale Ivory e e SGL Oxide Black — 209 2030 SF  forestwood Walnut 96
All Rights Reserved, No Part of this catalog may be reproduced in any form of by any means. 70 1106 FB Pale Ivory 27 140 m29 CR  Oxide Black 32 210 2031 WK HLlazio Walnut 84
Samarpan Laminates India is proud to have a growing number of users in India. In order to serve our valued customers better, we have appointed
20+ authorized dealers who enabled us to serve more then 65000 customers every year through 4860+ retail counters in different parts of the country. SCAN QR CODE
AHMEDABAD BARODA INDORE KALYAN MUMBAI PUNE SURAT
They remind us of the challenges we've overcome, AHMEDNAGAR BHATINDA JAIPUR KOLKATA NAGPUR RAIPUR UDAIPUR TO E-ACTIVATE
the goals we've surpassed, and the continuous AURANGABAD HISSAR JALANDHAR KOTA NASIK RAJKOT VIJAYWADA THIS CATALOGUE
pursuit of excellence that propels us forward. BANGALORE HYDERABAD JALGAON MORBI PIMPRI SATARA

1201 MT 1202 MT 115 MT 1203 MT
White Off White Genius Grey Oxide Black
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